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Nigel John

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Nigel John
Postcode

Date of birth January 1950

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE MARINE EXPORT
PARNTNERSHIP LIMITED
WATERWAY HOLIDAYS UK LIMITED

CONCEPT BOAT LIMITED

CANAL BOATBUILDERS
ASSOCIATION SERVICE SUPPORT
LIMITED

YACHTING AWARDS LIMITED

SOUTHAMPTON INTERNATIONAL
BOAT SHOW LIMITED
NATIONAL BOAT SHOWS LIMITED

THE BRITISH ORGANISATION FOR
RECREATIONAL CRAFT
CERTIFICATION

BRITISH MARINE FEDERATION

SOUTHAMPTON INTERNATIONAL
BOAT SHOW LIMITED

NATIONAL BOAT SHOWS LIMITED
BOATMARK LIMITED

SCHOOLS AFLOAT LIMITED
SCHOOLS AFLOAT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04852806

04116744

04256843

03875410

03792267

01247541

00556861

02762773

02592536

01247541

00556861
02539862

02599286
02599286

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900909308
900909308
British

App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
31/07/2003 Company
Secretary
10/04/2003 Company
Secretary
23/07/2001 07/05/2008 Company
Secretary
08/11/1999 Company
Secretary
28/06/1999 07/05/2008 Company
Secretary
11/09/1997 07/05/2008 Company
Secretary
11/09/1997 07/05/2008 Company
Secretary
06/11/1992 Company
Secretary
18/03/1992 07/05/2008 Company
Secretary

18/12/1991 31/03/1997 Director
18/12/1991 31/03/1997 Director
14/09/1991 07/05/2008 Company
Secretary

29/04/1991 Director
29/04/1991 Company
Secretary
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BMF PROPERTY LIMITED 01475288 Active - Accounts Filed 31/12/1990 07/05/2008 Company
Secretary

N/A* - no information available
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